Premieliste - Mesterskap Klasse 1

Premieliste - Mesterskap Klasse 2

Premieliste - Radyr

1
2
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Syvert borgy

Ole Kristian eigebrekk
Henrik sgrensen
Trond Kére Goksem
Svein Andersen
Sindre vatland

Emil vatnedal

Ole Oskar ormestad
Dag Palmar Hgiland
Simen slggedal
Henrik remteland
Vidar jakobsen(holum)
Olav remesvik

Keneth slggedal
Hakon Grimestad
Roar lohaugen

Lars Grimestad

Ernst skofteland
Erling Rgksland

John Arild hermansen
Tone Rafoss T@nnesland
Ronny melhus

Jess Nielsen

Trond Ole pytten
Mikael Krtistensen
Ké&re ramsland
Konrad grimestad
Odd Magne rossevatn
Sander hermansen
Jan Ove frivoll
Grunde dalen

Trygve gabrielsen
Trygve ngstdal

Erik rgkslsand

Glenn Andre Erga
Stian Engedal
Tommy Utheim

Roy Johansen

Hans melum

Henrik nilsen

Fredrik dahl

Tommy grimestad
Paul Kristian tgrresen
Bjgrnar myrvold
Viggo hansen

Sondre rgksland
Bjgrn Richard muren
Trond helliesen
Vegard rgksland
Kristian Aanonsen
Marius soteland

Finn grimestad

Odd Harald engeland
Jan Erik eilertsen
Sverre vatland

Lars roksvoll lindland
Kére A hansen

Hanne Pedersen

Per Ivar bentsen
Christina myrvold
Torstein vralstad

Kjell Arne leland

Hans Petter engeland
Kére christensen
Mads Thuesen

Hilde berg

Jens Helge rypestal
Odd Gunstein engeland
Bjarne birketvedt
Torrres lohne

Rune birketvedt

Erik Tegnnesland
"hans Christian jakobsen
Henning helliesen
Jan Lillemann Grimestad
Ole Thomas tgnnesland
Tron Oddvar Vigmostad
Hilde maehlen melhus
Janne rgksland
Simen foss

Tom foss

Bjgrn skaar

Ké&re ramsland
Ole Kristian eigebrekk
Trond helliesen
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4/2
4/3
3/2
3/0
3/3

5/5
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5/2
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5/3
5/2
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4/2
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4/2
4/1
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4/1
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2/0
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30/27
30/27
30/25
30/23
30/23
30/20
30/19
29/21
29/19
28/23
28/19
28/18
28/15
27/19
27/18
27/16
26/15
26/13
25/18
25/17
25/8
24/6
19/10

30/23
30/16
29/24
29/22
29/22
29/20
29/14
28/18
28/17
28/17
28/15
27/19
27/19
27/13
26/16
26/13
26/13
26/13
26/9
26/9
25/11
25/10
25/10
25/9
24/17
24/13
24/13
24/12
24/11
24/8
24/17
24/6
23/11
23/8
23/17
23/6
22/15
22/8
21/5
21/3
20/10
20/10
20/7
20/6
20/5
19/6
19/6
19/4
18/6
17/7
17/6
16/7
16/4
15/2
13/5
13/4
13/3
11/3
0/0

Vandrepremie



Henrik sgrensen
Simen slggedal
Trygve ngstdal

Ole Oskar ormestad
Torstein vralstad
Syvert borgy

Emil Stiland

Odd Magne rossevatn
Lars roksvoll lindland
Dag Palmar Hgiland
Morten Eigebrekk
Svein Andersen

Stian Engedal

Keneth slggedal

Jan Ove frivoll

Hakon Grimestad
Hans melum

Viggo hansen

Trond Kare Goksem
Finn grimestad

Jess Nielsen

Sander hermansen
Sverre vatland

Sindre vatland

Trond Ole pytten

Lars Grimestad
Christina myrvold
Tommy Utheim

Paul Kristian tgrresen
Ké&re A hansen

Vidar jakobsen(holum)
Roy Johansen

Erik rgkslsand

Emil vatnedal

Fredrik dahl

Vegard rgksland
Roar lohaugen

Tom foss

Sondre rgksland
Konrad grimestad
Hermann Olai olsen
Mikael Krtistensen
Bjgrn Richard muren
Henrik nilsen

Jens Helge rypestal
Henrik remteland
Odd Gunstein engeland
Ernst skofteland
Kristian Aanonsen
Odd Harald engeland
Havard helliesen
Glenn Andre Erga
Janne rgksland
Tommy grimestad
Kristian eigebrekk
Mads Thuesen
Marius soteland

Kjell Arne leland
Hanne Pedersen
Oskar rgkslsand
Tone Rafoss Tgnnesland
Bjgrnar myrvold

John Arild hermansen
Hans Petter engeland
Per Ivar bentsen

Ole Thomas tgnnesland
Grunde dalen

Simen foss

Tron Oddvar Vigmostad
Ole Emil Tgnnesland
Kare christensen
Hilde meehlen melhus
Jan Lillemann Grimestad
Hilde berg

Erik Tgnnesland
Bjgrn skaar

Klasse J - 30 Skudd

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Hermann Olai olsen
Emil Stiland

Morten Eigebrekk
Kristian eigebrekk
Oskar rgkslsand
Kjevin melhus
Havard helliesen
Ole Emil Tgnnesland

Lindesnes

Klasse A - 30 Skudd
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2
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Syvert borgy
Ole Kristian eigebrekk
Henrik sgrensen
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Lindesnes

Lindesnes

Lindesnes
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Lindesnes

Lindesnes

5/0
5/2
5/2
4/0
4/0
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3/2
4/0
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5/4

5/4
5/3
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5/3
4/2
5/5
5/0
3/2
4/0
1/1
3/1

5/5
5/5
5/4

5/2
5/1
4/3
5/4
4/1
3/1
3/1
2/1

5/4
5/3
5/3
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30/18
29/18
28/23
27/17
25/14
17/3
14/7
14/4

30/27
30/27
30/25

Gjenstand
Gjenstand
Gjenstand

Gjenstand
Gjenstand
Gjenstand



4 Trond Kare Goksem Lindesnes 5/2.5/5 5/5 5/5 5/3 5/3 30/23 Gjenstand
4 Svein Andersen 5/2 5/5 5/5 5/5 5/3 5/3 30/23 Gjenstand
6  Sindre vatland 5/1 5/4 5/5 5/4 5/3 5/3 30/20 Gjenstand
7 Emil vatnedal Lindesnes 5/0 5/4 5/5 5/5 5/2 5/3 30/19 Gjenstand
8  Ole Oskar ormestad 5/3 5/4 5/5 5/4 5/4 4/1 29/21 Gjenstand
9 Dag Palmar Hgiland Lindesnes 5/2 5/4 5/4 5/5 4/2 5/2 29/19
10 Simen slggedal 5/4 5/5 5/4 4/4 5/2 4/4 28/23
11 Henrik remteland 4/1 5/5 5/4 4/3 5/3 5/3 28/19
12 Vidar jakobsen(holum) 4/2 5/5 5/4 4/3 5/3 5/1 28/18
13 Olav remesvik 5/3 5/4 5/4 4/3 4/0 5/1 28/15
14 Keneth slggedal 5/1 5/4 5/5 2/2 5/4 5/3 27/19
15 Hakon Grimestad Lindesnes 5/3 5/5 5/4 3/2 5/4 4/0 27/18
16 Roar lohaugen 5/1 4/2 5/3 4/3 5/5 4/2 27/16
17 Lars Grimestad Lindesnes 5/2 5/4 5/5 4/3 4/1 3/0 26/15
18 Ernst skofteland 5/1 5/4 4/2 4/3 4/2 4/1 26/13
19 Erling Regksland Lindesnes 5/3 4/3 5/4 2/1 5/5 4/2 25/18
20 John Arild hermansen 3/0 5/5 5/4 3/3 5/2 4/3 25/17
21 Tone Rafoss T@nnesland 4/0 5/1 4/3 4/2 5/0 3/2 25/8
22 Ronny melhus Lindesnes 5/0 3/1 5/3 3/2 5/0 3/0 24/6
23 Jess Nielsen Lindesnes 5/1 2/0 4/3 2/1 3/2 3/3 19/10
Klasse B - 30 Skudd
1 Trond Ole pytten 5/0 5/4 5/5 5/5 5/4 5/5 30/23 Gjenstand
2 Mikael Krtistensen Lindesnes 5/0 5/4 5/3 5/4 5/0 5/5 30/16 Gjenstand
3 Kare ramsland 5/5 5/4 5/5 4/3 5/5 5/2 29/24 Gjenstand
4 Konrad grimestad 5/0 5/4 5/5 4/4 5/4 5/5 29/22 Gjenstand
5 Odd Magne rossevatn 5/3 5/5 5/4 4/4 5/4 5/2 29/22 Gjenstand
6 Sander hermansen 5/1 4/3 5/5 5/5 5/3 5/3 29/20 Gjenstand
7 Jan Ove frivoll 5/1 4/4 5/3 5/3 5/0 5/3 29/14 Gjenstand
8  Grunde dalen 4/0 5/5 5/4 4/4 5/3 5/2 28/18 Gjenstand
9 Trygve gabrielsen 5/2 5/5 3/3 5/3 5/2 5/2 28/17 Gjenstand
10 Trygve ngstdal 5/3 4/2 5/4 4/2 5/3 5/3 28/17 Gjenstand
11  Erik rgkslsand 5/1 5/4 5/3 3/3 5/4 5/0 28/15 Gjenstand
12 Glenn Andre Erga 3/1 5/5 5/4 5/5 5/3 4/1 27/19 Gjenstand
13 Stian Engedal 5/1 5/4 5/5 3/3 5/4 4/2 27/19 Gjenstand
14 Tommy Utheim 5/1 5/2 5/5 3/1 4/2 5/2 27/13 Gjenstand
15 Roy Johansen 5/1 4/3 5/5 5/4 3/2 4/1 26/16 Gjenstand
16 Hans melum 5/2 2/1 5/4 4/4 5/1 5/1 26/13 Gjenstand
17 Henrik nilsen 5/1 4/3 4/2 4/4 5/1 4/2 26/13 Gjenstand
18 Fredrik dahl 5/0 5/3 4/3 3/3 5/3 4/1 26/13 Gjenstand
19 Tommy grimestad 5/1 4/2 5/2 4/2 4/1 4/1 26/9 Gjenstand
20 Paul Kristian tgrresen 5/1 3/2 5/2 5/2 5/1 3/1 26/9 Gjenstand
21 Bjgrnar myrvold 5/0 4/3 4/3 3/2 5/2 4/1 25/11
22 Viggo hansen 5/1 5/2 5/4 1/0 5/3 4/0 25/10
23 Sondre rgksland 5/0 5/5 5/2 2/1 4/2 4/0 25/10
24 Bjgrn Richard muren 5/1 4/1 5/4 3/2 5/0 3/1 25/9
25 Trond helliesen 5/4 4/2 5/4 3/2 5/5 2/0 24/17
26 Vegard rgksland 5/0 5/4 2/2 4/3 5/2 3/2 24/13
27 Kristian Aanonsen 5/0 4/4 5/5 2/2 5/0 3/2 24/13
28 Marius soteland 5/0 5/4 5/4 4/3 4/0 1/1 24/12
29  Finn grimestad 5/1 3/2 5/4 3/3 4/0 4/1 24/11
30 Odd Harald engeland 3/2 4/0 5/2 3/2 5/0 4/2 24/8
31 Jan Erik eilertsen Lindesnes 5/0 5/1 4/1 4/3 3/0 3/2 24/17
32 Sverre vatland 5/1 5/1 4/2 3/1 4/0 3/1 24/6
33 Lars roksvoll lindland 5/2 5/4 4/2 2/0 5/2 2/1 23/11
34 Kare A hansen 5/1 4/3 5/4 3/0 5/0 1/0 23/8
35 Hanne Pedersen Lindesnes 3/1 4/0 5/1 4/2 4/1 3/2 23/7
36 Per Ivar bentsen 4/0 2/1 5/0 5/4 4/1 3/0 23/6
37 Christina myrvold 5/2 4/4 4/4 2/2 4/2 3/1 22/15
38 Torstein vralstad 5/3 3/1 4/0 2/2 4/2 4/0 22/8
39 Kjell Arne leland 5/0 5/2 4/1 3/2 2/0 2/0 21/5
40 Hans Petter engeland 4/0 4/1 5/0 4/2 3/0 1/0 21/3
41 Kare christensen 3/0 2/0 5/5 5/3 3/1 2/1 20/10
42 Mads Thuesen Lindesnes 4/0 4/3 4/1 3/3 4/2 1/1 20/10
43 Hilde berg 2/0 3/2 4/4 2/1 5/0 4/0 20/7
44 Jens Helge rypestal 5/0 5/3 4/1 1/0 2/0 3/2 20/6
45 0Odd Gunstein engeland 5/1 5/1 4/0 2/1 4/2 0/0 20/5
46 Bjarne birketvedt Lindesnes 5/2 3/1 4/3 0/0 5/0 2/0 19/6
47  Tarrres lohne Lindesnes 3/1 3/0 5/3 3/1 3/0 2/1 19/6
48 Rune birketvedt Lindesnes 5/0 2/1 3/0 2/2 3/0 4/1 19/4
49  Erik Tgnnesland 2/0 4/0 4/1 2/1 2/2 4/2 18/6
50 “hans Christian jakobsen 4/0 4/3 3/1 1/1 2/0 3/2 17/7
51 Henning helliesen Lindesnes 2/0 4/1 5/3 3/1 0/0 3/1 17/6
52 Jan Lillemann Grimestad 1/0 3/2 5/3 2/2 2/0 3/0 16/7
53 Ole Thomas tgnnesland 4/0 1/0 4/2 3/2 3/0 1/0 16/4
54 Tron Oddvar Vigmostad 3/0 3/0 3/0 2/1 2/1 2/0 15/2
55 Hilde maehlen melhus 2/0 2/1 4/1 2/2 0/0 3/1 13/5
56 Janne rgksland 4/1 3/1 2/1 1/0 2/1 1/0 13/4
57 Simen foss 3/0 2/1 1/0 3/1 1/0 3/1 13/3
58 Tom foss 5/1 2/1 1/0 2/1 0/0 1/0 11/3
59 Bjern skaar 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
o
Klasse J - Radyr

1 Emil Stiland 22 22

2 Morten Eigebrekk 21 21

3 Hermann Olai olsen 16 16

4 Havard helliesen 13 13

5 Kristian eigebrekk 12 12

6  Oskar rgkslsand 11 11

7 Ole Emil Tgnnesland 6 6



Klasse A - Radyr
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Ole Kristian eigebrekk
Henrik sgrensen
Simen slggedal

Ole Oskar ormestad
Syvert borgy

Svein Andersen

Dag Palmar Hgiland
Keneth slggedal
Hakon Grimestad
Trond Kare Goksem
Jess Nielsen

Sindre vatland

Lars Grimestad

Vidar jakobsen(holum)
Emil vatnedal

Roar lohaugen

Henrik remteland
Ernst skofteland

Tone Rafoss Tgnnesland
John Arild hermansen

Klasse B - Radyr

O JJo s WN -

Ké&re ramsland

Trond helliesen
Trygve ngstdal
Torstein vralstad

Odd Magne rossevatn
Lars roksvoll lindland
Stian Engedal

Jan Ove frivoll

Hans melum

Viggo hansen

Finn grimestad
Sander hermansen
Sverre vatland

Trond Ole pytten
Christina myrvold
Tommy Utheim

Paul Kristian tgrresen
Ké&re A hansen

Roy Johansen

Erik rgkslsand
Fredrik dahl

Vegard rgksland
Tom foss

Sondre rgksland
Konrad grimestad
Mikael Krtistensen
Bjgrn Richard muren
Henrik nilsen

Jens Helge rypestal
Odd Gunstein engeland
Kristian Aanonsen
Odd Harald engeland
Glenn Andre Erga
Janne rgksland
Tommy grimestad
Mads Thuesen
Marius soteland

Kjell Arne leland
Hanne Pedersen
Bjgrnar myrvold

Hans Petter engeland
Per Ivar bentsen

Ole Thomas tgnnesland
Grunde dalen

Simen foss

Tron Oddvar Vigmostad
Ké&re christensen
Hilde meehlen melhus
Jan Lillemann Grimestad
Hilde berg

Erik Tgnnesland
Bjgrn skaar

Lindesnes
Lindesnes
Lindesnes
Lindesnes

Lindesnes

Lindesnes

Lindesnes

Lindesnes

Lindesnes

24
24
23
23
22
21
21
21
20
19
19
19
18
17
17
16
14
14
11
10
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